
58

86

Fif t
een

th Str
eetCongress Street

A

B

C

D

E

Harkness
Field

Renwyck
Fields

Rugby 
Field

Stadium
Field

Willie
Stanton

Field

Robison
Field

Anderson
Field

’86
Field

N O R T H L O T

F I E L D  H O U S E  L O T S

FIELDHOUSELOTS
FIELDHOUSELOTS

SH
ER

RY
RD

LO
T

ACADEMY 
HALL LOT

VISITOR
PARKING

A
S

&
R

C
L

O
T

J LOT

WEST LOT

Robison
Memorial

Field

Samaritan
Hospital

Troy

High School

Doyle

Middle School

91

90

89

85

81 80

79

78

77

76

75

74

73

72

71

69

68

67

66

65

62

61

60

59

57

55

54

53

53

52

51

50

49

4847

46

45

44

43

42

41

40

39

38

37

36

35

34

33
32

31

30

29

28

27

26 25 24

23 22

21 20

19

18
17

1514

13

12
1110

9
8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Hoosick Street Route  7

Detroit Avenue

Blatchford Drive Beman Lane

Forsyth Drive

ec
ar

re
Tl

li
he

gd
E

SunsetTerrace

Cook
Drive

Peoples Avenue

Colvin Circle

Peck Drive

Sherry Road

Sage Avenue

Peoples Avenue

Sage Avenue

Federal Street

Eighth
Street

N
inth

Street

Tenth
Street

Eleventh
Street

Sixth
Avenue

College Avenue

College Avenue

Tibbits Avenue

Fourteenth
Street

Fifteenth
Street

Seventeenth
Street

BurdettAvenue
BurdettAvenue

Congress Street

”y
a

W
er

o
mit

la
B

ss
al

gu
oD

te
n r

a G
“

Fifteenth
Street

Bouton RoadFifteenth
t e

ert
S

Bem
an

Lane

ec
ar

r e
T

Georgian
Court

Georgian
Terrace

Sage Avenue

Griswold
Road

Ea
to

n R
oa

d

McLeod Road

Su
ns

et
Te

rra
ce

Ke
llo

gg
Dr

ive

Brinsm
ade

Ti
bb

its
Av

en
ue

A B C D E F G H

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

A B C D E F G H

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Academics & Research

Student Life

Student Housing

Administration & Operations

Campus Facilities Key
H

EF
FN

ER
AL

UM
NI

HO
US

E

67 Academy Hall (Financial Aid, Student Life 
Services Center, Health Center) 6D

34 Admissions 5E

32 Alumni House (Heffner) 4C

37 Alumni Sports & Recreation Center 6D 

26 Amos Eaton Hall 5B

73 Barton Hall 5E

69 Beman Park Firehouse 4D

29 Blaw-Knox 1 & 2 4C

85 Blitman Residence Commons 5A

5 Boiler House, Sage Avenue 5B

77 Boiler House, 11th Street 4C

48 Bray Hall 5E

61 Bryckwyck 2H

51 2144 Burdett Avenue 4F

50 Burdett Avenue Residence Hall 4F

3 Carnegie Building 5B

47 Cary Hall 5E

74 Center for Biotechnology and 
Interdisciplinary Studies (CBIS) 6D

14 Center for Industrial Innovation, Low (CII) 5D

49 Chapel and Cultural Center 4E

20 Cogswell Laboratory 6C

66 Colonie Apartments 1F

39 Commons Dining Hall 6E

40 Crockett Hall 5E

17 Darrin Communications Center (DCC) 6C

42 Davison Hall 6E

9 E Complex 5C

89 East Campus Athletic Village Arena (ECAV) 3G

90 East Campus Athletic Village Stadium 3G

68 Empire State Hall 6C

18 Engineering Center, J. Erik Jonsson 5C

76 Experimental Media & Performing Arts Center
(EMPAC) 6B

52 Field House, Houston 3F

23 Folsom Library 6B

91 Graduate Education, 1516 Peoples Avenue 4D 

24 Greene Building 5C

57 Greenhouses and Grounds Barn 5G

11 ’87 Gymnasium 5C

31 H Building 4C

46 Hall Hall 6E

30 J Building 4C

80 Java++ Cafe, 1527 Fifteenth Street 7D

25 Lally Hall 5B

58 LINAC Facility (Gaerttner Laboratory) 5H

79 Louis Rubin Memorial Approach 5A

21 Materials Research Center (MRC) 6B

72 Mueller Center 6D

41 Nason Hall 6E

27 41 Ninth Street 4B

8 North Hall 5C

44 Nugent Hall 6E

75 Parking Garage (Faculty/Staff) 6C

65 Patroon Manor 1H

33 2021 Peoples Avenue 4D

1 Pittsburgh Building 5B

15 Playhouse 5D

86 Polytechnic Residence Commons 7D

36 Public Safety 5D

12 Quadrangle Complex 5D

60 Radio Club W2SZ 2H

53 Rensselaer Apartment Housing Project 
RAHP A Site (Single Students) 4G

62 Rensselaer Apartment Housing Project 
RAHP B Site (Married Students) 2H

35 Rensselaer Union 5D

10 Ricketts Building 5C

38 Robison Swimming Pool 6D

81 RPI Ambulance 7C

13 Russell Sage Dining Hall 5D

6 Russell Sage Laboratory 5B

19 Science Center, Jonsson-Rowland 
(Hirsch Observatory) 6C

55 Seismograph Laboratory 4H

28 Service Building 4B

43 Sharp Hall 6E

59 Stacwyck Apartments 2H

59A Rousseau Apartments 2H

59B Williams Apartments 2H

59C Wiltsie Apartments 2H

59D McGiffert Apartments 2H

59E Thompson Apartments 2H

71 133 Sunset Terrace 5G

54 200 Sunset Terrace 4H

7 Troy Building 5C

22 Voorhees Computing Center (VCC) 6C

4 Walker Laboratory 5B

45 Warren Hall 6E

2 West Hall 5B

78 Winslow Building 5A

Rensselaer Campus Map

# Building Name Map Location # Building Name Map Location # Building Name Map Location


