

#	Building Name	Map Location
<mark>67</mark>	Academy Hall (Financial Aid, Studen Services Center, Health Center)	
34	Admissions	5E
32	Alumni House (Heffner)	4C
37	Alumni Sports & Recreation Center	6D
26	Amos Eaton Hall	5B
73	Barton Hall	5E
69	Beman Park Firehouse	4D
29	Blaw-Knox 1 & 2	4C
85	Blitman Residence Commons	5A
5	Boiler House, Sage Avenue	5B
77	Boiler House, 11th Street	4C
48	Bray Hall.	5E
61	Bryckwyck	2H
51	2144 Burdett Avenue	4F
50	Burdett Avenue Residence Hall	4F
3	Carnegie Building	5B
47	Cary Hall	5E
74	Center for Biotechnology and Interdisciplinary Studies (CBIS)	6D
14	Center for Industrial Innovation, Low	(CII)5D
49	Chapel and Cultural Center	4E
20	Cogswell Laboratory	6C
66	Colonie Apartments	1F
39	Commons Dining Hall	6E
40	Crockett Hall	5E
17	Darrin Communications Center (DCC	)6C
42	Davison Hall	6E
9	E Complex	5C
89	East Campus Athletic Village Arena (	ECAV)3G
90	East Campus Athletic Village Stadiun	13G

#	Building Name	Мар	Location
68	Empire State Hall		6C
18	Engineering Center, J. Erik Jonsson		5C
76	Experimental Media & Performing Art (EMPAC).		
52	Field House, Houston		
23	Folsom Library.		
91	Graduate Education, 1516 Peoples		
24			
	Greene Building		
57	Greenhouses and Grounds Barn		
11	'87 Gymnasium		
31	H Building		
46	Hall Hall		
30	J Building		
80	Java++ Cafe, 1527 Fifteenth Stree		
25	Lally Hall		
58	LINAC Facility (Gaerttner Laboratory		
79	Louis Rubin Memorial Approach		
21	Materials Research Center (MRC)		
72	Mueller Center		6D
41	Nason Hall		
27	41 Ninth Street		4B
8	North Hall		5C
44	Nugent Hall		6E
75	Parking Garage (Faculty/Staff)		6C
65	Patroon Manor		1H
33	2021 Peoples Avenue		4D
1	Pittsburgh Building		5B
15	Playhouse		5D
86	Polytechnic Residence Commons		7D
36	Public Safety		5D
12	Quadrangle Complex		5D

#	Building Name	Map Location
60	Radio Club W2SZ	2H
53	Rensselaer Apartment Housing Proje RAHP A Site (Single Students)	
62	Rensselaer Apartment Housing Proje RAHP B Site (Married Students)	ct 2H
35	Rensselaer Union	5D
10	Ricketts Building	5C
38	Robison Swimming Pool.	6D
81	RPI Ambulance	7C
13	Russell Sage Dining Hall	5D
6	Russell Sage Laboratory	5B
19	Science Center, Jonsson-Rowland (Hirsch Observatory)	6C
55	Seismograph Laboratory	4H
28	Service Building	4B
43	Sharp Hall	6E
59	Stacwyck Apartments	2H
59A	Rousseau Apartments	2H
59B	Williams Apartments	2H
59C	Wiltsie Apartments	2H
59D	McGiffert Apartments	2H
59E	Thompson Apartments	2H
71	133 Sunset Terrace	5G
54	200 Sunset Terrace	4H
7	Troy Building	5C
22	Voorhees Computing Center (VCC)	6C
4	Walker Laboratory	5B
45	Warren Hall	
2	West Hall	
78	Winslow Building	